EMPEROR FLEET - ONBOARD SERVICES PRICES
(VALID FROM 1 SEPTEMBER 2016)

All the below items must be pre-ordered to ensure availability and must be paid for in advance.
COURSE RATES

Skills Review

Advanced Course (5 dives)

Adventure Dive (per dive)

Above does not include manual, certification fee or equipment rental
€35 certification fee payble upon completion of each course

SPECIALTY COURSES (includes manual & certification fees, does not include equipment)
Nitrox Diver

Deep Diver

Sidemount Course (selected safari dates only, subject to availability)

Other Specialty courses available on request

All courses are itinerary dependant. All PADI Specialty courses are subject to Instructor availability and must be pre-booked.

Equipment Rental (all prices are for the duration of the safari)

Mask*

Fins*

Wet Suit Full*

Regulator*

BCD*

Computer*

FULL EQUIPMENT PACKAGE - all marked with*
Wet suit (3mm shortie)

Underwater Torch

SMB(Surface marker buoy)

Please ensure when ordering equipment to include guest's normal equipment size, height, weight and shoe size.
For safety reasons it is compulsory for each diver to dive during the safari at all times with a computer and SMB.

Tanks & Gases (all prices are for the duration of the safari)

15 Litre Cylinder

3 Litre Pony Cylinder

5/7/10/12 Litre Deco Cylinder

Sidemount (2 x 12 Litre left & right handed valves with rigging)
Twin Set (2 x 12 Litre Ali)

Twin Set (2 x 15 Litre Steel)

Rebreather Package: Unlimited Sofnolime, Tanks & Oxygen

Fleet Extras (all prices are for the duration of the safari)

Private Guide - Northern trip

Private Guide - Southern trip

Sales Tax (10%)

A 10% sales tax charge will be applicable on all payments made in resort

€55/ £47
€275/ £233
€45/ £38

€120
€190
€ 200

€15
€20
€50
€70
€60
€15
€160
€50
€50
€30

€30
€18
€30
€40
€72
€90
€ 200

€400
€460



