EMPEROR FLEET - ONBOARD SERVICES PRICES (VALID FROM 1 SEPTEMBER 2016)

All the below items must be pre-ordered to ensure availability and must be paid for in advance.

COURSE RATES	
Skills Review	€55 / £47
Advanced Course (5 dives)	€275 / £233
Adventure Dive (per dive)	€45 / £38
Above does not include manual, certification fee or equipment rental €35 certification fee payble upon completion of each course	
SPECIALTY COURSES (includes manual & certification fees, does not include equipment)	
Nitrox Diver	€ 120
Deep Diver	€ 190
Sidemount Course (selected safari dates only, subject to availability)	€ 200

Other Specialty courses available on request

All courses are itinerary dependant. All PADI Specialty courses are subject to Instructor availability and must be pre-booked.

Equipment Rental (all prices are for the duration of the safari)	
Mask*	€ 15
Fins*	€ 20
Wet Suit Full*	€ 50
Regulator*	€ 70
BCD*	€ 60
Computer*	€ 15
FULL EQUIPMENT PACKAGE - all marked with*	€ 160
Wet suit (3mm shortie)	€ 50
Underwater Torch	€ 50
SMB(Surface marker buoy)	€ 30

Please ensure when ordering equipment to include guest's normal equipment size, height, weight and shoe size. For safety reasons it is compulsory for each diver to dive during the safari at all times with a computer and SMB.

Tanks & Gases (all prices are for the duration of the safari)	
15 Litre Cylinder	€ 30
3 Litre Pony Cylinder	€ 18
5/7/10/12 Litre Deco Cylinder	€ 30
Sidemount (2 x 12 Litre left & right handed valves with rigging)	€ 40
Twin Set (2 x 12 Litre Ali)	€ 72
Twin Set (2 x 15 Litre Steel)	€ 90
Rebreather Package: Unlimited Sofnolime, Tanks & Oxygen	€ 200
Fleet Extras (all prices are for the duration of the safari)	
Private Guide - Northern trip	€ 400
Private Guide - Southern trip	€ 460

Sales Tax (10%)

A 10% sales tax charge will be applicable on all payments made in resort